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» 2026 PENN HOSA State Leadership Conference

» Sports Medicine Health Professions Events (132596) Round #2

Name

Jambili, Sabari
Divisha

Bautista-Romero,
Andrea

COLEMAN, ABIGAIL

Hoffman, Addison

Trainor, Lucine

Boshell, Rylee

Plunkett, Nyah

Yount, Tyler

Wickberg, Isabella

Martin, Dixie

De Los Santos,
Michael

Cain, Alani

Ho, Ray-En

Hess, Callie

Bhurri, Charvi

Fabian, Ava

Louden, Alexander

Vijay, Charan

Klaiber, Isabel

Raiger, Malachi

School

Owen J Roberts High School

North Montco Technical Career Center

Career Institute of Technology -
Wellness Warriors

Oley Valley High School

Phoenixville Area High School

Lehigh CTI - Health Sciences-AM

Emmaus High School

Indiana Area Senior High School

Monroe Career & Technical Institute-
HOSA Gold

Lebanon County CTC - TNT (Tooth and
Tendon)

Berks East - HOSA PM

Reading Muhlenberg Career and
Technology Center

Conestoga High School B

Benton Area Middle/Senior High
School

Cumberland Valley High School

Western Montgomery Career And
Technology Center

Dauphin County Technical School

Great Valley School District

North Penn High School

Lebanon County CTC - Smiles in
Motion
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PA
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PA
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PA

PA

PA

Region

Class

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Section

89759

89759

89759

89759

89759

89759

89759

89760

89760

89760

89760

89760

89760

89760

89761

89761

89761

89761

89761

89761

Time

03/12/2026 09:00
AM

03/12/2026 09:25
AM

03/12/2026 09:50
AM

03/12/2026 10:15
AM

03/12/2026 10:40
AM

03/12/2026 11:05
AM

03/12/2026 11:30
AM

03/12/2026 09:00
AM

03/12/2026 09:25
AM

03/12/2026 09:50
AM

03/12/2026 10:15
AM

03/12/2026 10:40
AM

03/12/2026 11:05
AM

03/12/2026 11:30
AM

03/12/2026 09:00
AM

03/12/2026 09:25
AM

03/12/2026 09:50
AM

03/12/2026 10:15
AM

03/12/2026 10:40
AM

03/12/2026 11:05
AM

Event
iD

11458

10076

11378

10335

12470

12160

12544

12246

11930

12259

11100

12254

12080

11494

12677

10250

10012

10907

10716

12282

BusTime

13



Stoy, Coryn

Hutchinson, Tyleigh

Wagner, Luke

Orner, Taylor

Ikeme, Muna

Bhonsale, Siya

Leonard, Trendal

Trinity Area High School

Central Columbia High School

Oley Valley School District

TCHS - Pennock's Bridge

Unionville High School

North Allegheny

York County School of Technology

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

89761

89762

89762

89762

89762

89762

89762

03/12/2026 11:30
AM

03/12/2026 09:00
AM

03/12/2026 09:25
AM

03/12/2026 09:50
AM

03/12/2026 10:15
AM

03/12/2026 10:40
AM

03/12/2026 11:05
AM

10731

12737

10317

11071

12480

10643

11647
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