

Event Report Sorted by Section

- Created on 03/11/2026 08:11 PM
- 2026 PENN HOSA State Leadership Conference
- Sports Medicine Health Professions Events (132596) Round #2

Name	School	State	Region	Class	Section	Time	Event ID	BusTime
Jambili, Sabari Divisha	Owen J Roberts High School	PA		Secondary	89759	03/12/2026 09:00 AM	11458	
Bautista-Romero, Andrea	North Montco Technical Career Center	PA		Secondary	89759	03/12/2026 09:25 AM	10076	
COLEMAN, ABIGAIL	Career Institute of Technology - Wellness Warriors	PA		Secondary	89759	03/12/2026 09:50 AM	11378	
Hoffman, Addison	Oley Valley High School	PA		Secondary	89759	03/12/2026 10:15 AM	10335	
Trainor, Lucine	Phoenixville Area High School	PA		Secondary	89759	03/12/2026 10:40 AM	12470	
Boshell, Rylee	Lehigh CTI - Health Sciences-AM	PA		Secondary	89759	03/12/2026 11:05 AM	12160	
Plunkett, Nyah	Emmaus High School	PA		Secondary	89759	03/12/2026 11:30 AM	12544	
Yount, Tyler	Indiana Area Senior High School	PA		Secondary	89760	03/12/2026 09:00 AM	12246	
Wickberg, Isabella	Monroe Career & Technical Institute- HOSA Gold	PA		Secondary	89760	03/12/2026 09:25 AM	11930	
Martin, Dixie	Lebanon County CTC - TNT (Tooth and Tendon)	PA		Secondary	89760	03/12/2026 09:50 AM	12259	
De Los Santos, Michael	Berks East - HOSA PM	PA		Secondary	89760	03/12/2026 10:15 AM	11100	
Cain, Alani	Reading Muhlenberg Career and Technology Center	PA		Secondary	89760	03/12/2026 10:40 AM	12254	
Ho, Ray-En	Conestoga High School B	PA		Secondary	89760	03/12/2026 11:05 AM	12080	
Hess, Callie	Benton Area Middle/Senior High School	PA		Secondary	89760	03/12/2026 11:30 AM	11494	
Bhurri, Charvi	Cumberland Valley High School	PA		Secondary	89761	03/12/2026 09:00 AM	12677	
Fabian, Ava	Western Montgomery Career And Technology Center	PA		Secondary	89761	03/12/2026 09:25 AM	10250	
Louden, Alexander	Dauphin County Technical School	PA		Secondary	89761	03/12/2026 09:50 AM	10012	
Vijay, Charan	Great Valley School District	PA		Secondary	89761	03/12/2026 10:15 AM	10907	
Klaiber, Isabel	North Penn High School	PA		Secondary	89761	03/12/2026 10:40 AM	10716	
Raiger, Malachi	Lebanon County CTC - Smiles in Motion	PA		Secondary	89761	03/12/2026 11:05 AM	12282	

Stoy, Coryn	Trinity Area High School	PA	Secondary	89761	03/12/2026 11:30 AM	10731
Hutchinson, Tyleigh	Central Columbia High School	PA	Secondary	89762	03/12/2026 09:00 AM	12737
Wagner, Luke	Oley Valley School District	PA	Secondary	89762	03/12/2026 09:25 AM	10317
Orner, Taylor	TCHS - Pennock's Bridge	PA	Secondary	89762	03/12/2026 09:50 AM	11071
Ikeme, Muna	Unionville High School	PA	Secondary	89762	03/12/2026 10:15 AM	12480
Bhonsale, Siya	North Allegheny	PA	Secondary	89762	03/12/2026 10:40 AM	10643
Leonard, Trendal	York County School of Technology	PA	Secondary	89762	03/12/2026 11:05 AM	11647
